BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BUSINESS LISTINGS - NEW BUSINESSES

i_ LA,

Dates: 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013

ACCT# BusinessName Owner First Name Owner Last Name Address Business Activity

2293 MATT NUCHOLS CONSTRUCTION MATTHEW NUCHOLS 4107 BURNETT ROAD WALLAND TN 37886 CONTRACTOR
1

2535 RAGAN ENTERPRISES, INC JULIE RAGAN 4103 PAYNE HOLLOW ROAD WALLAND TN 37886 CRANE SERVICE
2

2188 TOP NOTCH LAWN CARE 1621 EVERETT AVE. MARYVILLE TN 37804 7299 - SE - LAWN SERVICE,
2 LANDSCAPE, MULCH

2535 SIMPLYLOVEHIKING.COM LLC WILLIAM & TERES MUHFELD 8430 E.LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY. TOWNSEND TN 37882 HIKING GEAR AND SUPPLIES
3

2535 THE SMOKY PEARL-A HIKERS HOSTEL WILLIAM & TERES MUHLFELD 8430 E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY. TOWNSEND TN 37882 HUKERS HOSTEL
4

2535 HIGHLAND STEEL ERECTORS, INC WILLIAM DAVID W MICHAEL M WEST 1514 BAKER HIGHWAY HUNTSVILLE TN 37756 CONSTRUCTION
5

2535 ERECTION SPECIALISTS, INC EDWARD E SHARP RONALD L SHARP 8519 STRAWBERRY PLAINS PIKE KNOXVILLE TN 37924 STEEL ERECTION
6

2535 D & H CONSTRUCTION COMPANY KEITH JACKSON JOETTA JACKSON 3600 J.E. DAVIS DRIVE LITTLE ROCK AR 72209 CONTRACTOR
7

2535 SALT RESIDENTIAL DANIEL SALTARELLI 113 N. FARNUM STREET FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737 GENERAL REPAIRS
8

2535 ACCOUNTING FOR TASTE CONCIERGE DONNA FREE 405 PINEBARK DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801 CONCIERGE/FINANCIAL SERVICES
9

2536 HATCHER CREEK SEWING AND BRENDA EINGLE 619 WEST MILLERS COVE ROAD WALLAND TN 37886 CUSTOM SEWING/ALTERATIONS
O ALTERATIONS

2536 RAYHUFFS RECYCLING JERRY RAUHUFF 4418 VINEGER VALLEY RD FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737 GARBAGE PICKUP/RECYCLE PICK UP
1

2536 ALLIANT ELECTRIC, LLC TIMOTHY R. & KE CUTSHAW 10319 COGDILL ROAD KNOXVILLE TN 37952 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
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ACCT#
2536

2536

2536

2536

2536

2536

2536

2537

2537

2537

2537

2537

2537

2537

2537

BusinessName

FLOOR COVERING INSTALLATIONS

KING OF REAL ESTATE

HICKORY CORNER'S COUNTRY KITCHEN

SELF PROPELLED FOUNDATION,INC

PREMIER MARTIAL ARTS

RED BIRD COTTAGE TN

JERRY RIGHTER

MANNING MECHANICAL & INDUSTRIAL

CANDLEWICK BASKET CREATIONS

DORAN PAINTING

SPARKLE

HARDEE'S # 1501879

HARDEE'S # 1501839

HARDEE'S # 1501800

HARDEE'S # 1501773

Owner First Name

STEVE

TRACY

CAITLIN

JONNIE

MYLES

KIM

JERRY

RICHARD

PEGGY

SETH

JERICA

ANDREW PUZDER

ANDREW PUZDER

ANDREW PUZDER

ANDREW PUZDER

Owner Last Name

BOUDREAUX

KING

SWIBAKER

ODOM

BAKER

MARTIN

RIGHTER

MANNING JR.

STEELE

DORAN

SHEPHERD

JULIE VAN ORMEN

JULIE VAN ORMEN

JULIE VAN ORMEN

JULIE VAN ORMEN

Address
3813 CHANNEL HARBOR ROAD

202 LOCHA POCKA DRIVE

4618 SEVIERVILLE ROAD

3234 CALDERWOOD HWY

141 CHEROKEE HEIGHTS

997 DUNKIRK DRIVE

2952 W. HILLS DRIVE

734 SAM HOUSTON SCHOOL ROAD

160 BEAR LODGE DR.

1601 LAUREL STREET

1809 WESTSIDE PARK DRIVE

1516 E. LAMAR ALEX. PKWY

2105 E. BROADWAY

506 FOOTILLS PLAZA DRIVE

369 LINDSAY STREET

LOUISVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

TOWNSEND

ALCOA

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

N

TN

Business Activity

37777 FLOORING INSTALLATION

37803 REAL ESTATE BROKER

37804 DELI, FOOD DRINKS, AND GAS

37801 BODY BALM/PERFUME

37801 LESSONS FOR MARTIAL ARTS

37801 KITCHENWARE, COLLECTIBLES,

FABRIC , HANDMADE ITEMS
37803 ELECTRICIAN
37804 INSTALLING MECHANICAL &
PIPEFITTING FOR IND. CONST.
37882 GIFT BASKETS
37701 PAINTING HOMES
37801 CLOTHES/JEWELRY
37804 RESTAURANT
37804 RESTAURANT

37801 RESTAURANT

37701 RESTAURANT
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ACCT#
2537

2537

2538

2538

2538

1757

2538

2538

2538

2538

2538

2538

2538

2539

2539

BusinessName

TEXTUR SALON & SPA

LOCKE MAINTENANCE SERVICES

ARBOR FIELD SOLUTIONS

TRI-STAR PUBLIC SAFETY OUTFITTERS

EAST TENNESSEE ELECTRIC SERVICE,LLC

HARDMETAL UNDERGROUND SUPPLY

MOWERS BACK TO WORK

LAUREL VALLEY PHOTOGRAPHY

MAX MECHANICAL & PLUMBING

XI XI'INC.

HERMINIA CLEANING

BLOUNT PLUMBING & PUMP SERVICE

THE KEY LIME CAFE

DIXON HOME MAINTENANCE & BUILDING

LEE NAIL OF MARYVILLE INC.

Owner First Name

RENEE

GENE

SANDRA

RUSSELL

JOHN

RONALD

JEFF

RICHARD

JERRY

JUDITH

HERMINIA

MICHAEL

JUby

MICHAEL

DANG

Owner Last Name

GARRISON

LOCKE

JACKSON

MOLES

MENDENHALL

HITCH

KAUFFMAN

GULLUFSEN

MORGAN II

HODGES

LINGINFELTER

DAVIS

HUBBARD

DIXON SR.

DANG

Address
1782 W LAMAR ALEX PKWY

354 WEBB ROAD

126 F MANOR WAY

3789 TUCKALEECHEE PIKE

2938 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE

2885 W LAMAR ALEX PKWY

2414 SOUTHVIEW DRIVE

374 LAUREL ROAD

1453 NATHAN HILLS DRIVE

359 MARTIN VALLEY ROAD

2067 GREY RIDGE ROAD

233 HARBOR VIEW LANE

114 S. WASHINGTON STREET

3604 ROCKFORD STREET

187 FOOTHILLS MALL

MARYVILLE

TOWNSEND

LOUISVILLE

MARYVILLE

KNOXVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

TOWNSEND

MARYVILLE

WALLAND

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ROCKFORD

MARYVILLE

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

N

TN

TN

37801

37882

37777

37803

37921

37801

37803

37882

37801

37886

37801

37801

37803

37853

37801

Business Activity

HAIR STYLING, MANICURE,
PEDICURE, TANNING, WAX

HOME REPAIRS

PROVIDING FIELD INSPECTION
SERVICES

EMERGENCY VEHICLE LAW
EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

0001 - BORING/DRILLING
PRODUCTS FOR C

LANDSCAPING, CLEANING,
PLUMBING

PHOTOGRAPHY SALES

H/A UNITS, PLUMBING,ETC
WATERCOLOR
PAINTING/MARKETING
HOUSE CLEANING
PLUMBING /WATER PUMP
SERVICES

CAFE

HOME REPAIR AND BUILDING

MANICURE SERVICES
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ACCT#
2539

2539

1741

1741

2539

2539

2539

2539

2539

1399

2539

2540

2540

2540

2163

BusinessName

YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

CITY HEAT & AIR

PHILPOT CONSTRUCTION

PHILPOT CONSTRUCTION

SWORD SOUNDS

YOGA WITH DAWN

CLASSIC WILDLIFE CONTROL, LLC

DENNIS BURNS

HEELS AND VEILS

BOAT-WORKS

SMOKY MOUNTAIN GEMS JEWELRY &

GIFTS
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SERVICE

PRETTY NAILS SALON

WALTS KNIFE SHOP

DUAL SPORT TOURING, LLC

Owner First Name

JOHN D & EDWIN

MIKE

ROBERT J & DAWN

DAWN

STEPHEN

DENNIS

PEGGY

MICHAEL

JOHN FOXWORTHY/

FRANK/AJA

ANN

WALTER

FRANCOIS SAINT

Owner Last Name

YATES

DAVIS

SWORD

LANKFORD

ASHE

BURNS

BUCHANAN

GADDIS

DAVIS/KIM CASEY

DEGREGORIO

BUI

RUDD

LAURENT

Address
617 SIMMONS ROAD

3111 NORTHWEST PARK DRIVE

2325 LACHULA LANE

2325 LACHULA LANE

979 MOSSY GROVE LANE

3342 WILLIAMS MILL ROAD

866 N. OLD GREY RIDGE ROAD

1017 JOHN NOAH MYERS ROAD

3467 RANKIN FERRY LOOP

2901 INNISBROOK CIR

1222 CEDARWOOD LANE

1837 WEST BROADWAY AVE

1628 WEST BROADWAY AVE

151 MARYVILLE MOBILE HOME

PARK

2887 W LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY

KNOXVILLE

KNOXVILLE

SEYMOUR

SEYMOUR

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

FRIENDSVILLE

MARYVILLE

LOUISVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

FRIENDSVILLE

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

N

TN

TN

37932

37921

37865

37865

37801

37804

37737

37803

37777

37801

37803

37801

37801

37804

37737

Business Activity

GRADING & EXCAVATING

CONTRACTOR

HEAT AND AIR CONTRACTOR

0004 - CARPENTRY

0004 - CARPENTRY

MOBILE ENTERTAINMENT/DJ

YOGA

WILDLIFE REMOVAL

FLOORING/INSTALL/FINISH

WEDDING COORDINATOR

0002 - BOATS

JEWELRY/GIFT SALES

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SERVICES

NAIL SALON/HAIR

KNIFE SALES

RT - MAIL ORDER OF MOTOR CYCLE
ACC
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ACCT#

BusinessName

Owner First Name

Owner Last Name

Address

Business Activity

2163

2540

2540

2540

2540

2540

2540

2540

2541

2541

2541

RQ

DUAL SPORT TOURING, LLC

NO DOMESTICS ALLOWED

CAMIA FLOORING

SUMMIT 54 VACATION PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT,LLC

GAR

TOWER SERVICES, INC.

NANNEY CRANE SERVICE, INC.

SUBWAY #46622

GORDON MCCAMMON HOME

IMPROVEMENTS

DAVID LEE NICHOLS ROOFING

LONG ELECTRIC COMPANY

FRANCOIS SAINT

HALDEN

CHRISTOPHER

ITA

STEVE

KERR & KELLY

TERRANCE

ROBERT

GORDON

DAVID

CLAY

LAURENT

GUNNING

CAMIA

VENTURES I

RUSCHE

KLIMECKI

NANNEY

MAXSON JR

MCCAMMON

NICHOLS

LONG

2887 W LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY

3712 HOLLYBROOK RD

1510 S ODELL ROAD

209 E MAIN STREET

3746 JACKSON BEND DRIVE

1012 HICKORY AVE.

1718 LIVELY ROAD

1933 TOPSIDE ROAD

2033 BOLINGER ROAD

544 THOMPSON BRIDGE ROAD

1863 WHITNEY DRIVE

FRIENDSVILLE

ROCKFORD

MARYVILLE

SEVIERVILLE

LOUISVILLE

HIXSON

MARYVILLE

LOUISVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

37737

37853

37801

37862

37777

37343

37801

37777

37801

37801

37701

RT - MAIL ORDER OF MOTOR CYCLE
ACC

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

FLOORING INSTALL

OVERNIGHT CABIN RENTAL
CONSULTING

CELLULAR TOWER MAINTENENCE
CRANE SERVICE

RESTAURANT
REMODELING/IMPROVEMENTS/REP
AIRS

ROOFING/SHEET METAL

ELECTRICIAN
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