



BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK  
BUSINESS LISTINGS - NEW BUSINESSES  
Dates: 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013

ACCT#	BusinessName	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity
2293 1	MATT NUCHOLS CONSTRUCTION	MATTHEW	NUCHOLS	4107 BURNETT ROAD	WALLAND	TN 37886	CONTRACTOR
2535 2	RAGAN ENTERPRISES, INC	JULIE	RAGAN	4103 PAYNE HOLLOW ROAD	WALLAND	TN 37886	CRANE SERVICE
2188 2	TOP NOTCH LAWN CARE			1621 EVERETT AVE.	MARYVILLE	TN 37804	7299 - SE - LAWN SERVICE, LANDSCAPE, MULCH
2535 3	SIMPLYLOVEHIKING.COM LLC	WILLIAM & TERES	MUHFELD	8430 E.LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY.	TOWNSEND	TN 37882	HIKING GEAR AND SUPPLIES
2535 4	THE SMOKY PEARL-A HIKERS HOSTEL	WILLIAM & TERES	MUHLFELD	8430 E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY.	TOWNSEND	TN 37882	HUKERS HOSTEL
2535 5	HIGHLAND STEEL ERECTORS, INC	WILLIAM DAVID W	MICHAEL M WEST	1514 BAKER HIGHWAY	HUNTSVILLE	TN 37756	CONSTRUCTION
2535 6	ERECTION SPECIALISTS, INC	EDWARD E SHARP	RONALD L SHARP	8519 STRAWBERRY PLAINS PIKE	KNOXVILLE	TN 37924	STEEL ERECTION
2535 7	D & H CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	KEITH JACKSON	JOETTA JACKSON	3600 J.E. DAVIS DRIVE	LITTLE ROCK	AR 72209	CONTRACTOR
2535 8	SALT RESIDENTIAL	DANIEL	SALTARELLI	113 N. FARNUM STREET	FRIENDSVILLE	TN 37737	GENERAL REPAIRS
2535 9	ACCOUNTING FOR TASTE CONCIERGE	DONNA	FREE	405 PINEBARK DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	CONCIERGE/FINANCIAL SERVICES
2536 0	HATCHER CREEK SEWING AND ALTERATIONS	BRENDA	EINGLE	619 WEST MILLERS COVE ROAD	WALLAND	TN 37886	CUSTOM SEWING/ALTERATIONS
2536 1	RAYHUFFS RECYCLING	JERRY	RAUHUFF	4418 VINEGER VALLEY RD	FRIENDSVILLE	TN 37737	GARBAGE PICKUP/RECYCLE PICK UP
2536 2	ALLIANT ELECTRIC, LLC	TIMOTHY R. & KE	CUTSHAW	10319 COGDILL ROAD	KNOXVILLE	TN 37952	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

ACCT#	BusinessName	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity	
2536 3	FLOOR COVERING INSTALLATIONS	STEVE	BOUDREAUX	3813 CHANNEL HARBOR ROAD	LOUISVILLE	TN	37777	FLOORING INSTALLATION
2536 4	KING OF REAL ESTATE	TRACY	KING	202 LOCHA POCKA DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	REAL ESTATE BROKER
2536 5	HICKORY CORNER'S COUNTRY KITCHEN	CAITLIN	SWIBAKER	4618 SEVIERVILLE ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	DELI, FOOD DRINKS, AND GAS
2536 6	SELF PROPELLED FOUNDATION,INC	JONNIE	ODOM	3234 CALDERWOOD HWY	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	BODY BALM/PERFUME
2536 7	PREMIER MARTIAL ARTS	MYLES	BAKER	141 CHEROKEE HEIGHTS	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	LESSONS FOR MARTIAL ARTS
2536 8	RED BIRD COTTAGE TN	KIM	MARTIN	997 DUNKIRK DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	KITCHENWARE, COLLECTIBLES, FABRIC , HANDMADE ITEMS
2536 9	JERRY RIGHTER	JERRY	RIGHTER	2952 W. HILLS DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	ELECTRICIAN
2537 0	MANNING MECHANICAL & INDUSTRIAL	RICHARD	MANNING JR.	734 SAM HOUSTON SCHOOL ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	INSTALLING MECHANICAL & PIPEFITTING FOR IND. CONST.
2537 1	CANDLEWICK BASKET CREATIONS	PEGGY	STEELE	160 BEAR LODGE DR.	TOWNSEND	TN	37882	GIFT BASKETS
2537 2	DORAN PAINTING	SETH	DORAN	1601 LAUREL STREET	ALCOA	TN	37701	PAINTING HOMES
2537 3	SPARKLE	JERICA	SHEPHERD	1809 WESTSIDE PARK DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	CLOTHES/JEWELRY
2537 4	HARDEE'S # 1501879	ANDREW PUZDER	JULIE VAN ORMEN	1516 E. LAMAR ALEX. PKWY	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	RESTAURANT
2537 5	HARDEE'S # 1501839	ANDREW PUZDER	JULIE VAN ORMEN	2105 E. BROADWAY	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	RESTAURANT
2537 6	HARDEE'S # 1501800	ANDREW PUZDER	JULIE VAN ORMEN	506 FOOTILLS PLAZA DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	RESTAURANT
2537 7	HARDEE'S # 1501773	ANDREW PUZDER	JULIE VAN ORMEN	369 LINDSAY STREET	ALCOA	TN	37701	RESTAURANT

ACCT#	BusinessName	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity	
2537 8	TEXTUR SALON & SPA	RENEE	GARRISON	1782 W LAMAR ALEX PKWY	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	HAIR STYLING, MANICURE, PEDICURE, TANNING, WAX
2537 9	LOCKE MAINTENANCE SERVICES	GENE	LOCKE	354 WEBB ROAD	TOWNSEND	TN	37882	HOME REPAIRS
2538 0	ARBOR FIELD SOLUTIONS	SANDRA	JACKSON	126 F MANOR WAY	LOUISVILLE	TN	37777	PROVIDING FIELD INSPECTION SERVICES
2538 1	TRI-STAR PUBLIC SAFETY OUTFITTERS	RUSSELL	MOLES	3789 TUCKALEECHEE PIKE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	EMERGENCY VEHICLE LAW EQUIPMENT
2538 2	EAST TENNESSEE ELECTRIC SERVICE,LLC	JOHN	MENDENHALL	2938 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37921	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
1757 4	HARDMETAL UNDERGROUND SUPPLY	RONALD	HITCH	2885 W LAMAR ALEX PKWY	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	0001 - BORING/DRILLING PRODUCTS FOR C
2538 3	MOWERS BACK TO WORK	JEFF	KAUFFMAN	2414 SOUTHVIEW DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	LANDSCAPING, CLEANING, PLUMBING
2538 4	LAUREL VALLEY PHOTOGRAPHY	RICHARD	GULLUFSEN	374 LAUREL ROAD	TOWNSEND	TN	37882	PHOTOGRAPHY SALES
2538 5	MAX MECHANICAL & PLUMBING	JERRY	MORGAN II	1453 NATHAN HILLS DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	H/A UNITS, PLUMBING,ETC
2538 6	XI XI INC.	JUDITH	HODGES	359 MARTIN VALLEY ROAD	WALLAND	TN	37886	WATERCOLOR PAINTING/MARKETING
2538 7	HERMINIA CLEANING	HERMINIA	LINGINFELTER	2067 GREY RIDGE ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	HOUSE CLEANING
2538 8	BLOUNT PLUMBING & PUMP SERVICE	MICHAEL	DAVIS	233 HARBOR VIEW LANE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	PLUMBING /WATER PUMP SERVICES
2538 9	THE KEY LIME CAFE	JUDY	HUBBARD	114 S. WASHINGTON STREET	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	CAFE
2539 0	DIXON HOME MAINTENANCE & BUILDING	MICHAEL	DIXON SR.	3604 ROCKFORD STREET	ROCKFORD	TN	37853	HOME REPAIR AND BUILDING
2539 1	LEE NAIL OF MARYVILLE INC.	DANG	DANG	187 FOOTHILLS MALL	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	MANICURE SERVICES

ACCT#	BusinessName	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity	
2539 2	YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	JOHN D & EDWIN	YATES	617 SIMMONS ROAD	KNOXVILLE	TN	37932	GRADING & EXCAVATING CONTRACTOR
2539 3	CITY HEAT & AIR	MIKE	DAVIS	3111 NORTHWEST PARK DRIVE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37921	HEAT AND AIR CONTRACTOR
1741 9	PHILPOT CONSTRUCTION			2325 LACHULA LANE	SEYMOUR	TN	37865	0004 - CARPENTRY
1741 9	PHILPOT CONSTRUCTION			2325 LACHULA LANE	SEYMOUR	TN	37865	0004 - CARPENTRY
2539 4	SWORD SOUNDS	ROBERT J & DAWN	SWORD	979 MOSSY GROVE LANE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	MOBILE ENTERTAINMENT/DJ
2539 5	YOGA WITH DAWN	DAWN	LANKFORD	3342 WILLIAMS MILL ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	YOGA
2539 6	CLASSIC WILDLIFE CONTROL, LLC	STEPHEN	ASHE	866 N. OLD GREY RIDGE ROAD	FRIENDSVILLE	TN	37737	WILDLIFE REMOVAL
2539 7	DENNIS BURNS	DENNIS	BURNS	1017 JOHN NOAH MYERS ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	FLOORING/INSTALL/FINISH
2539 8	HEELS AND VEILS	PEGGY	BUCHANAN	3467 RANKIN FERRY LOOP	LOUISVILLE	TN	37777	WEDDING COORDINATOR
1399 4	BOAT-WORKS	MICHAEL	GADDIS	2901 INNISBROOK CIR	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	0002 - BOATS
2539 9	SMOKY MOUNTAIN GEMS JEWELRY & GIFTS	JOHN FOXWORTHY/	DAVIS/KIM CASEY	1222 CEDARWOOD LANE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	JEWELRY/GIFT SALES
2540 0	CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SERVICE	FRANK/AJA	DEGREGORIO	1837 WEST BROADWAY AVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SERVICES
2540 1	PRETTY NAILS SALON	ANN	BUI	1628 WEST BROADWAY AVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	NAIL SALON/HAIR
2540 2	WALTS KNIFE SHOP	WALTER	RUDD	151 MARYVILLE MOBILE HOME PARK	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	KNIFE SALES
2163 0	DUAL SPORT TOURING, LLC	FRANCOIS SAINT	LAURENT	2887 W LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY	FRIENDSVILLE	TN	37737	RT - MAIL ORDER OF MOTOR CYCLE ACC

ACCT#	BusinessName	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity
2163 0	DUAL SPORT TOURING, LLC	FRANCOIS SAINT	LAURENT	2887 W LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY	FRIENDSVILLE	TN 37737	RT - MAIL ORDER OF MOTOR CYCLE ACC
2540 3	NO DOMESTICS ALLOWED	HALDEN	GUNNING	3712 HOLLYBROOK RD	ROCKFORD	TN 37853	AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
2540 4	CAMIA FLOORING	CHRISTOPHER	CAMIA	1510 S ODELL ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	FLOORING INSTALL
2540 5	SUMMIT 54 VACATION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT,LLC	ITA	VENTURES II	209 E MAIN STREET	SEVIERVILLE	TN 37862	OVERNIGHT CABIN RENTAL
2540 6	GAR	STEVE	RUSCHE	3746 JACKSON BEND DRIVE	LOUISVILLE	TN 37777	CONSULTING
2540 7	TOWER SERVICES, INC.	KERR & KELLY	KLIMECKI	1012 HICKORY AVE.	HIXSON	TN 37343	CELLULAR TOWER MAINTENENCE
2540 8	NANNEY CRANE SERVICE, INC.	TERRANCE	NANNEY	1718 LIVELY ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	CRANE SERVICE
2540 9	SUBWAY #46622	ROBERT	MAXSON JR	1933 TOPSIDE ROAD	LOUISVILLE	TN 37777	RESTAURANT
2541 0	GORDON MCCAMMON HOME IMPROVEMENTS	GORDON	MCCAMMON	2033 BOLINGER ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	REMODELING/IMPROVEMENTS/REPAIRS
2541 1	DAVID LEE NICHOLS ROOFING	DAVID	NICHOLS	544 THOMPSON BRIDGE ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	ROOFING/SHEET METAL
2541 2	LONG ELECTRIC COMPANY	CLAY	LONG	1863 WHITNEY DRIVE	ALCOA	TN 37701	ELECTRICIAN